\._
3.LIGA

3.LIGA (Germany) 2010/2011 (updated @ 14/1/2024)

DATE GAME
23/07/2010 K.Offenbach-Saarbrucken (2-0)
11/09/2010 Babelsberg-Hansa Rostock (0-2)
26/09/2010 Hansa Rostock-E.Braunschweig (2-1)
23/10/2010 D.Dresden-Hansa Rostock (2-2)
12/11/2010 K.Offenbach-E.Braunschweig (2-2)
20/03/2011 Braunschweig-H.Rostock (2-1)
16/04/2011 Saarbriicken-H.Rostock (3-0)
20/05/2011 D.Dresden-Osnabriick (1-1)
24/05/2011 Osnabriick-D.Dresden

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

COMMENTARY

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

CODE

11898

10804

11689

11906

11888

14437

14666

15469

14946/149
63

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL



How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

