

3.LIGA (Germany) 2010/2011 (updated @ 14/1/2024)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	<u>CHANNEL</u>
23/07/2010	K.Offenbach-Saarbrucken (2-0)	German	11898	Excellent	HR
11/09/2010	Babelsberg-Hansa Rostock (0-2)	German	10804	Excellent	
26/09/2010	Hansa Rostock-E.Braunschweig (2-1)	German	11689	Excellent	NRD
23/10/2010	D.Dresden-Hansa Rostock (2-2)	German	11906	Excellent	
12/11/2010	K.Offenbach-E.Braunschweig (2-2)	German	11888	Excellent	HR
20/03/2011	Braunschweig-H.Rostock (2-1)	German	14437	Excellent	NRD
16/04/2011	Saarbrücken-H.Rostock (3-0)	German	14666	Excellent	NRD
20/05/2011	D.Dresden-Osnabrück (1-1)	German	15469	Excellent	NRD
24/05/2011	Osnabrück-D.Dresden	German	14946/149 63	Excellent	NRD

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com